Building Applications Approved from 14-Jun-2024 to 20-Jun-2024

Application

Number

BAC24/0194

BAC24/0254

BAC24/0259

BAC24/0280

BAC24/0288

Builder / Contractor

T & D Huxley Pty Ltd
PO Box 951
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Redink Homes South-West
First Floor

Suite 40

23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230

Shelford Constructions Pty Ltd
131 Dixon Road
EAST ROCKINGHAM WA 6168

Gerard David Wren
PO Box 1169
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Grant Kenneth Williams
4 Baler Drive
VASSE WA 6280

Reg No. Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Roof
Property Address

12485 Lot 21 PLAN 22023 Resident : Steel
415 Harmans Mill Road Application: Lot No 21 Harmans Mill Road
METRICUP WA 6280 Metricup, Addition

12049 Lot 65 PLAN 418367 Resident : Steel
32 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP Application: No 32 Leschenualtia Loop
WA 6280 Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

8429 Lot 1180 PLAN 403613 Resident : Steel

7 Silvereye Street VASSE WA 6280 Application: Lot 1180 No 7 Silvereye Street
Vasse, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath

102195 Lot 38 PLAN 17763 Resident : Steel
6 Kalgaritch Avenue WEST Certified: Lot 38 No 6 Kalgaritch Avenue West
BUSSELTON WA 6280 Busselton, Additions

13141 Lot 32 DIAGRAM 86085 Resident : Steel
8 Moondah Close Certified : Lot 32 No 8 Moondah Close
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Ancillary dwelling
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Geographe Bay

Estimated Cost
of Development

$1,800,000

$356,560

$366,124

$450,000

$130,000

City of Busselton

Area

260

203

216

372

62



Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No.

Number Property Address of Development

BAC24/0290 ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd 5409 Lot 123 PLAN 425332 Resident : Steel $541,017 295
PO Box 175 44 Henry Willmott Drive Certified : Lot 123 No 44 Henry Willmott
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903 GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 Drive Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

BAC24/0292 ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd 5409 Lot 69 PLAN 418367 Resident : Steel $370,803 191
PO Box 175 40 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP Certified : Lot 69 No 40 Leschenaultia Loop
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903 WA 6280 Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

BAC24/0293 WA Country Builders Pty Ltd - 11422 Lot 284 PLAN 423280 Resident : Steel $625,548 262
Busselton 20 Robertson Drive Certified: Lot 284 No 20 Robertson Drive
PO Box 1404 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 3 bath
BUSSELTON WA 6280

BAC24/0295 Anna Sidebotham Lot 5 DIAGRAM 79357 Commercial : Steel $19,900 101
PO Box 10 52 Dunn Bay Road Certiﬁed: Unit 3 No 50-52 Dunn Bay
YALLINGUP WA 6282 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Shop Fitout- Coastal kids

BAC24/0296 Home Group WA South West Pty 12773 Lot 564 PLAN 425525 Resident : Steel $339,173 230
Ltd 19 Yellowtail Drive VASSE WA Certified: No 19 Yellowtail Drive Vasse,
PO Box 426 6280 Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath
BUNBURY WA 6231

BAC24/0298 Cogplex Pty Ltd Lot 76 PLAN 418767 Resident : Not spec $10,000
24 Kent Street 14 Sycon Entrance VASSE WA Certified: Lot 76 No 14 Sycon Entrance Vasse,
BUSSELTON WA 6280 6280 Masonry Wall

BAC24/0299 Cogplex Pty Ltd Lot 82 PLAN 418767 Resident : Not spec $10,000
24 Kent Street 2 Sycon Entrance VASSE WA 6280 Certified: Lot 82 No 2 Sycon Entrance,
BUSSELTON WA 6280 Masonry Wall

Page 2 of 6



Application

Number

BAC24/0300

BAC24/0301

BAC24/0302

BAC24/0306

BAU24/0246

BAU24/0247

BAU24/0268

Builder / Contractor

Cogplex Pty Ltd
24 Kent Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Cogplex Pty Ltd
24 Kent Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Cogplex Pty Ltd
24 Kent Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Momsen Building Pty Ltd 102989
3/9 Congressional Drive

DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Xpress Outdoors
4 Sylvan Way
DAVENPORT WA 6230

Buzcon Pty Ltd Buzcon Pty
62 Strelly Street Ltd
BUSSELTON WA 6280

WA External Solutions
PO Box 720
BUSSELTON WA 6280

103717

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 69 PLAN 418767
2 Orca Lane VASSE WA 6280

Lot 75 PLAN 420395
14 Orca Lane VASSE WA 6280

Lot 70 PLAN 418767
4 Orca Lane VASSE WA 6280

Lot 2 SSPLN 85384
8 Green Street DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 42 PLAN 10080
34 Moylan Way GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 2 STPLN 27524
14 Moondah Close
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 14 DIAGRAM 21748
14 Georgette Street BUSSELTON
WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Certified: No 2 Orca Lane Vasse, masonry wall

Resident :
Certified: Lot 75 No 14 Orca Lane Vasse,
Masonry Wall

Resident :
Certified: Lot 70 No 4 Orca Lane Vasse,
Masonry Wall

Resident :
Certified: No 8 Green Street Dunsborough,
Dwelling 4 bed x 3 bath

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 42 No
34 Moylan Way Geographe, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified - Lot 2 14
Moondah Close Dunsborough- Shed

Resident :
Application: No 14 Georgette Street
Busselton, Addition/alterations- Re-roof

Not spec

Not spec

Not spec

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$818,230

$6,780

$24,843

$19,987

Area

201

15

42



Application

Number

BAU24/0271

BAU24/0277

BAU24/0278

BAU24/0279

BAU24/0281

BAU24/0282

BAU24/0284

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
31 Flinders Crescent
ABBEY WA 6280

CPR Qutdoor Centre - Busselton
1/30 Barlee Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Rural & Residential Sheds (R&R
Sheds) Pty Ltd

74 Strelly Street

BUSSELTON WA 6280

104031

Shed Force
62 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
35 Clontarf Street
SORRENTO WA 6020

Blackwood Tanks
6 Kershaw Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Broadwater Fencing
PO Box 894
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Reg No.

1013878

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 225 PLAN 63872
31 Flinders Crescent ABBEY WA
6280

Lot 2 STPLN 56627
136B Kent Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 33 PLAN 401181
Forrest Beach Road WONNERUP
WA 6280

Lot 179 DIAGRAM 99832
3 Tern Lane BROADWATER WA
6280

Lot 309 PLAN 421841
91 Millbrook Road YALLINGUP WA
6282

Lot 173 DIAGRAM 100002
6 Jersey Alley BOVELL WA 6280

Lot 888 PLAN 57495
2A Milkman Avenue
BROADWATER WA 6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Application: No 31 Flinders Crescent Abbey,
Pool barrier

Resident :
Application: Lot 2 136B Kent Street Busselton,
Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 33
Forrest Beach Road Wonnerup, Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 179 No
3 Tern Lane Broadwater, Shed

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 309 No
91 Millbrook Road Yallingup, Shed

Resident :
Application: No 6 Jersey Alley Bovell, Water
Tank

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 888 No
2A Milkman Avenue Broadwater, Screen

Roof

NA

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Not spec

Estimated Cost
of Development

$10,000

$6,749

$100,000

$14,359

$46,000

$14,000

$2,706

Area

13

200

22

63



Application  Builder / Contractor Reg No. Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Roof Estimated Cost Area

Number Property Address of Development
BAU24/0291 Busselton Sheds Plus Lot 150 PLAN 421706 Resident : Steel $57,800 98
19 Burler Drive 34 Sierra Crescent VASSE WA Uncertified: No 34 Sierra Crescent Vasse,
VASSE WA 6280 6280 Shed
BAU24/0303 Brett Vernon Walsh Lot 1180 PLAN 403613 Resident : NA $10,000
PO Box 38 7 Silvereye Street VASSE WA 6280 Uncertified : Lot 1180 No 7 Silvereye Street
VASSE WA 6280 Vasse, Site works
BAU24/0328 Xpress Outdoors Lot 523 DIAGRAM 96598 Resident : Steel $1 70
4 Sylvan Way 11 Shelduck Court BROADWATER Uncertified: No 11 Shelduck Court
DAVENPORT WA 6230 WA 6280 Broadwater, amendment to BAU23/0566
shed
RE24/0015 Lot 2 SSPLN 51750 Resident : Not spec $100,000
8A Moore Street WEST Retrospective: Lot 2 No 8A Moore Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280 Busselton, dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath carport
SP24/00073 Bunbury Pool Centre Lot 225 PLAN 63872 BASwimPool : NA $36,437 32
PO Box 6027 31 Flinders Crescent ABBEY WA Application: No 31 Flinders Crescent Abbey,
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230 6280 Swimming pool only
SP24/00087 Owner Builder Lot 1271 PLAN 407774 BASwimPool : Not spec $32,990
13 Durban Way 13 Durban Way DUNSBOROUGH Uncertified : Lot 1271 No 13 Durban Way
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 WA 6281 Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier
SPC24/0018 Lot 100 PLAN 408494 CertPolCom : $0
30 Coolilup Road LUDLOW WA Request for Pool Certification: 30 Coolilup
6280 Road, Ludlow
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Application

Number

SPC24/0027

SPC24/0033

SPC24/0034

SPC24/0035

SPC24/0037

Builder / Contractor

Reg No. Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 304 PLAN 55023
11 Carnarvon Castle Drive EAGLE
BAY WA 6281

Lot 100 DIAGRAM 72920
13 Rocky Place QUEDJINUP WA
6281

Lot 1 SSPLN 77085
2 Lorna Street DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1 STPLN 21885
25A Orchid Court GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 20 PLAN 24326
9 Hayley Close YALLINGUP WA
6282
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Description Of Work Roof

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 11 Carnarvon
Castle Drive, Eagle Bay

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 13 Rocky
Place, Quedjinup

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 2 Lorna Street,
Dunsborough

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification : 25A Orchid
Court, Geographe

CertPolCom :
Request for Pool Certification: 9 Hayley Close,
Yallingup

Estimated Cost
of Development

$0

S0

S0

$0

S0

Area




